TCU Battle at the Beach

Dates: Nov 1-3, 2019

Round: 2
RESULTS
Par: 72 Yardage: 6280
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School

Ole Miss
LSU

Virginia Tech
TCU

Texas Tech
Augusta

San Jose State
Texas A&M
Vanderbilt
Denver
Nebraska
Missouri
Kansas State
lowa
Indianapolis
UAB

Rnd 1

302
293
300
299
303
303
300
296
298
302
308
303
310
312
311
318

Rnd 2

278
288
286
288
2901
292
296
301
300
303
298
304
300
299
302
317

Total

580
581
586
587
594
595
596
597
598
605
606
607
610
611
613
635

To Par

+4

+5

+10
+11
+18
+19
+20
+21
+22
+29
+30
+31
+34
+35
+37
+59
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TCU Battle at the Beach

Dates: Nov 1-3, 2019

Round: 2
RESULTS

Par: 72 Yardage: 6280

Pos.

T4
T8
T12
T 40
T50

T2
T8
T22
T34
T59

T4
T4
T 45
T 45
T59

T2
T 22
T34
T 40
T59

T12
T17
T22
T50
T59

T17
T 22
T22
T55
T59

T17
T 22
T32
T 45
T50

T4
T12
T50
T 67
T79

School

Ole Miss

Julia Johnson
Conner Beth Ball
Kennedy Swann
Ellen Hutchinson-Kay
Pi-Lillebi Hermansson

LSU

Latanna Stone
Ingrid Lindblad
Presley Baggett
Kendall Griffin
Alden Wallace

Virginia Tech
Emily Mahar
Alyssa Montgomery
Keera Foocharoen
Jessica Spicer
Becca DiNunzio

TCU

Jennie Park
Sabrina Igbal
Trinity King
Grace Do
Valeria Pacheco

Texas Tech
Sofia Garcia
Gala Dumez
Amy Taylor
Cecilie Nielsen
Louisa Brunt

Augusta

Maria Villanueva Aperribay
Teresa Diez Moliner

Linda Lundqvist
Napabhach Boon-In
Charlotte Alran

San Jose State
Maddie White
Ysabel Tran

Antonia Malate
Kajsa Arwefjall
Natasha Andrea Oon

Texas A&M

Courtney Dow

Blanca Fernandez-Garcia Poggio
Brooke Tyree

Amber Park

Ava Schwienteck

Rnd 1

302
73
76
76
80
i

293
73
68
75
78
i

300
70
73
80
77
82

299
70
76
76
79
i

303
74
76
77
76
78

303
76
72
77
80
78

300
75
74
75
76
i

296
71
71
76
78
84

Rnd 2

278
69
68
70
71
76

288
67
76
73
72
78

286
72
69
72
75
73

288
70
72
74
72
78

201
72
71
71
7
7

292
71
76
71
74
7

296
72
74
74
76
76

301
71
75
7
78
78

Total

580
142
144
146
151
153

581
140
144
148
150
155

586
142
142
152
152
155

587
140
148
150
151
155

594
146
147
148
153
155

595
147
148
148
154
155

596
147
148
149
152
153

597
142
146
153
156
162

To Par

+11

+11
-4
+4
+6
+7
+11

+18
+2
+3
+4
+9
+11

+19
+3
+4
+4
+10
+11

+20
+3
+4
+5
+8
+9

+21

+2
+9
+12
+18
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TCU Battle at the Beach

Dates: Nov 1-3, 2019

Round: 2
RESULTS
Par: 72 Yardage: 6280

T8
T22
T34
T 67
T75

10

T17
T34
T55
T55
T85

11
T12
T22
T55
70
T71

12
T17
T 45
T50
T59
87

13

T 22
T 40
T59
T75
T79

14
T12
T34
T59
T71
82

15
T32
T 45
69
T71
T79

16

T 40
T71
T75
T83
T83

Vanderbilt

Louise Yu

Auston Kim

Abbey Carlson
Virginia Green
Morgan Baxendale

Denver

Mary Weinstein
Anna Krekling
Anna Zanusso
Erika Danielsson
Alison Armstrong

Nebraska

Kate Smith
Megan Whittaker
Leah Herzog
Kirsten Baete
Haley Thiele

Missouri
Cherise Otter
Noelle zoe Beijer
Sophia Yoemans
Bri Bolden

Julia Bower

Kansas State
Niamh McSherry
Chloe Weir

Reid Isaac
Briony Bayles
Haley Vargas

lowa

Jacque Galloway
Lea Zeitler
Manuela Lizarazu
Dana Lerner
Sarah Overton

Indianapolis
Pilar Echeverria
Anna Kramer
Hunter Nugent
Katelyn Skinner
Cailyn Henderson

UAB

Tia Teiniketo
Chiara Vikkula
Caroline Waldrop
Shelly Chen
Kenna Hughes

298
72
74
75
i
78

302
71
72
79
80
88

308
72
79
7
80
82

303
76
72
7
78
90

310
75
75
75
85
87

312
76
75
80
81
84

311
i
78
7
85
79

318
76
79
80
86
83

300
72
74
75
79
83

303
76
78
75
74
80

298
74
69
77
79
78

304
71
80
76
7
81

300
73
76
80
76
75

299
70
75
75
79
81

302
72
74
81
75
83

317
75
81
81
80
83

598
144
148
150
156
161

605
147
150
154
154
168

606
146
148
154
159
160

607
147
152
153
155
171

610
148
151
155
161
162

611
146
150
155
160
165

613
149
152
158
160
162

635
151
160
161
166
166

+22

+4
+6

+12
+17

+29
+3
+6
+10
+10
+24

+30
+2
+4
+10
+15
+16

+31
+3
+8
+9
+11
+27

+34
+4
+7
+11
+17
+18

+35
+2
+6
+11
+16
+21

+37
+5
+8
+14
+16
+18

+59
+7

+16
+17
+22
+22
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TCU Battle at the Beach

Dates: Nov 1-3, 2019

Round: 2
RESULTS

Par: 72 Yardage: 6280

>
,(\\‘,V

>

%

Pos.

11

T 22
T34
T 40
T75
T85

Name

Chiara Tamburlini
Andrea Lignell
Alyson Bean
Greta Bruner
Macy Somoskey
Hannah Thiele
Jadan Gonzalez

School

Ole Miss

Ole Miss
Denver

TCU

Ole Miss
Nebraska

San Jose State

Rnd 1

70
71
74
75
73
81
88

Rnd 2

69
74
74
75
78
80
80

Total

139
145
148
150
151
161
168

To Par

-5
+1
+4
+6
+7
+17
+24

» BIRDIEFIRE

4



TCU Battle at the Beach
Dates: Nov 1-3, 2019

Round: 2
RESULTS

Par: 72 Yardage: 6280
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11
12

17

Top 20 Teams

Ole Miss
LSU

Virginia Tech
TCU

Texas Tech
Augusta

San Jose State
Texas A&M
Vanderbilt
Denver
Nebraska
Missouri
Kansas State
lowa
Indianapolis
UAB

Top 20 Players

*Chiara Tamburlini
Latanna Stone
Jennie Park
Courtney Dow

Julia Johnson

Emily Mahar
Alyssa Montgomery
Ingrid Lindblad
Conner Beth Ball
Louise Yu

*Andrea Lignell
Sofia Garcia
Jacque Galloway
Kennedy Swann
Kate Smith

g@grt% Fernandez-Garcia

Maria Villanueva Aperribay
Gala Dumez

Cherise Otter

Mary Weinstein

Maddie White

School

Ole Miss
LSU

TCU

Texas A&M
Ole Miss
Virginia Tech
Virginia Tech
LSU

Ole Miss
Vanderbilt
Ole Miss
Texas Tech
lowa

Ole Miss
Nebraska

Texas A&M
Augusta

Texas Tech
Missouri
Denver

San Jose State

Rnd 1

302
293
300
299
303
303
300
296
298
302
308
303
310
312
311
318

Rnd 1

70
73
70
71
73
70
73
68
76
72
71
74
76
76
72

71
76
76
76
71
75

Rnd 2

278
288
286
288
291
292
296
301
300
303
298
304
300
299
302
317

Rnd 2

69
67
70
71
69
72
69
76
68
72
74
72
70
70
74

75
71
71
71
76
72

Total

580
581
586
587
594
595
596
597
598
605
606
607
610
611
613
635

Total

139
140
140
142
142
142
142
144
144
144
145
146
146
146
146

146
147
147
147
147
147

To Par

+4

+5

+10
+11
+18
+19
+20
+21
+22
+29
+30
+31
+34
+35
+37
+59

To Par

-5
-4
-4
-2
-2
-2
-2
E
E
E
+1
+2
+2
+2
+2

+2
+3
+3
+3
+3
+3
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TCU Battle at the Beach

Dates: Nov 1-3, 2019

Team Statistics
Round: 2

PAR 3 SCORING

Ole Miss

TCU

LSU

Augusta
Kansas State
Texas Tech
Nebraska

lowa

San Jose State
Virginia Tech
Indianapolis
Texas A&M
UAB

Denver
Vanderbilt
Missouri

PAR 4 SCORING

Virginia Tech
San Jose State
Ole Miss
Missouri
Vanderbilt
TCU

LSU

lowa

Texas Tech
Augusta
Indianapolis
Nebraska
Texas A&M
Denver
Kansas State
UAB

PAR 5 SCORING

Virginia Tech
Ole Miss
Texas Tech
Denver
Augusta

LSU

Kansas State
TCU

Texas A&M
Nebraska
San Jose State
Vanderbilt
Missouri
lowa
Indianapolis
UAB

2.76
3.00
3.04
3.08
3.12
3.12
3.12
3.16
3.16
3.24
3.24
3.28
3.36
3.36
3.40
3.48

4.00
4.03
4.05
4.10
4.12
4.12
4.12
4.12
4.15
4.17
4.20
4.28
4.28
4.35
4.40
4.50

4.80
4.92
4.96
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.04
5.04
5.04
5.12
5.28
5.32
5.36
5.44
5.44
5.44

+1
+2
+3
+3
+3
+4
+4
+6
+6
+7
+9
+9
+10
+12

+1
+2
+4
+5
+5
+5
+5
+6
+7
+8
+11
+11
+14
+16
+20

+1
+1
+1
+3
+7
+8
+9
+11
+11
+11

EAGLES

Augusta
Virginia Tech
LSU
BIRDIES

Ole Miss
Texas Tech
Kansas State
Virginia Tech
Texas A&M
Missouri
Nebraska
TCU
Augusta

LSU
Vanderbilt
Indianapolis
lowa

UAB

Denver

San Jose State
PARS

San Jose State
LSU

lowa

TCU

Denver

Ole Miss
Virginia Tech
Vanderbilt
Augusta
Nebraska
Texas Tech
Indianapolis
Texas A&M
Kansas State
Missouri
UAB

21
20
17
15
15
14
13
13
12
12
11
11
10
10

66
60
60
58
57
56
54
52
51
51
49
49
47
45
45
44
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TCU Battle at the Beach
Dates: Nov 1-3, 2019

Round: 2
RESULTS *Individual
Par: 72 Yardage: 6280
Pos. Name School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total To Par
1 *Chiara Tamburlini Ole Miss 70 69 139 -5
2 Latanna Stone LSU 73 67 140 -4
Jennie Park TCU 70 70 140 -4
4 Courtney Dow Texas A&M 71 71 142 -2
Julia Johnson Ole Miss 73 69 142 -2
Emily Mahar Virginia Tech 70 72 142 -2
Alyssa Montgomery Virginia Tech 73 69 142 -2
8 Ingrid Lindblad LSuU 68 76 144 E
Conner Beth Ball Ole Miss 76 68 144 E
Louise Yu Vanderbilt 72 72 144 E
11 *Andrea Lignell Ole Miss 71 74 145 +1
12 Sofia Garcia Texas Tech 74 72 146 +2
Jacque Galloway lowa 76 70 146 +2
Kennedy Swann Ole Miss 76 70 146 +2
Kate Smith Nebraska 72 74 146 +2
Blanca Fernandez-Garcia Poggio Texas A&M 71 75 146 +2
17 Maria Villanueva Aperribay Augusta 76 71 147 +3
Gala Dumez Texas Tech 76 71 147 +3
Cherise Otter Missouri 76 71 147 +3
Mary Weinstein Denver 71 76 147 +3
Maddie White San Jose State 75 72 147 +3
22 Auston Kim Vanderbilt 74 74 148 +4
Ysabel Tran San Jose State 74 74 148 +4
Presley Baggett LSU 75 73 148 +4
*Alyson Bean Denver 74 74 148 +4
Sabrina Igbal TCU 76 72 148 +4
Megan Whittaker Nebraska 79 69 148 +4
Niamh McSherry Kansas State 75 73 148 +4
Amy Taylor Texas Tech 77 71 148 +4
Linda Lundqvist Augusta 77 71 148 +4
Teresa Diez Moliner Augusta 72 76 148 +4
32 Pilar Echeverria Indianapolis 77 72 149 +5
Antonia Malate San Jose State 75 74 149 +5
34 Trinity King TCU 76 74 150 +6
Anna Krekling Denver 72 78 150 +6
Abbey Carlson Vanderbilt 75 75 150 +6
Lea Zeitler lowa 75 75 150 +6
Kendall Griffin LSU 78 72 150 +6
*Greta Bruner TCU 75 75 150 +6
40 *Macy Somoskey Ole Miss 73 78 151 +7
Grace Do TCU 79 72 151 +7
Chloe Weir Kansas State 75 76 151 +7
Tia Teiniketo UAB 76 75 151 +7
Ellen Hutchinson-Kay Ole Miss 80 71 151 +7
45 Noelle zoe Beijer Missouri 72 80 152 +8
Keera Foocharoen Virginia Tech 80 72 152 +8
Kajsa Arwefjall San Jose State 76 76 152 +8
Anna Kramer Indianapolis 78 74 152 +8
Jessica Spicer Virginia Tech 77 75 152 +8
50 Sophia Yoemans Missouri 77 76 153 +9
Natasha Andrea Oon San Jose State 77 76 153 +9
Brooke Tyree Texas A&M 76 77 153 +9
Cecilie Nielsen Texas Tech 76 77 153 +9
Pi-Lillebi Hermansson Ole Miss 77 76 153 +9
55 Anna Zanusso Denver 79 75 154 +10
Leah Herzog Nebraska 77 77 154 +10
Napabhach Boon-In Augusta 80 74 154 +10
Erika Danielsson Denver 80 74 154 +10
59 Becca DiNunzio Virginia Tech 82 73 155 +11
Valeria Pacheco TCU 77 78 155 +11
Reid Isaac Kansas State 75 80 155 +11
Charlotte Alran Augusta 78 77 155 +11
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TCU Battle at the Beach
Dates: Nov 1-3, 2019

67
69

70
71

75

79

82

83

85

87

Round: 2
RESULTS *Individual
Par: 72 Yardage: 6280
Manuela Lizarazu lowa 80 75 155 +11
Bri Bolden Missouri 78 77 155 +11
Louisa Brunt Texas Tech 78 77 155 +11
Alden Wallace LSU 77 78 155 +11
Virginia Green Vanderbilt 77 79 156 +12
Amber Park Texas A&M 78 78 156 +12
Hunter Nugent Indianapolis 77 81 158 +14
Kirsten Baete Nebraska 80 79 159 +15
Katelyn Skinner Indianapolis 85 75 160 +16
Chiara Vikkula UAB 79 81 160 +16
Haley Thiele Nebraska 82 78 160 +16
Dana Lerner lowa 81 79 160 +16
Briony Bayles Kansas State 85 76 161 +17
Morgan Baxendale Vanderbilt 78 83 161 +17
*Hannah Thiele Nebraska 81 80 161 +17
Caroline Waldrop UAB 80 81 161 +17
Ava Schwienteck Texas A&M 84 78 162 +18
Haley Vargas Kansas State 87 75 162 +18
Cailyn Henderson Indianapolis 79 83 162 +18
Sarah Overton lowa 84 81 165 +21
Shelly Chen UAB 86 80 166 +22
Kenna Hughes UAB 83 83 166 +22
Alison Armstrong Denver 88 80 168 +24
*Jadan Gonzalez San Jose State 88 80 168 +24
Julia Bower Missouri 90 81 171 +27
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TCU Battle at the Beach

Dates: Nov 1-3, 2019
Player Statistics for Round 2

PAR 3 SCORING

Conner Beth Ball
Chloe Weir
Linda Lundqvist
Kennedy Swann
Megan Whittaker
Andrea Lignell
Jennie Park
M%i@iyé'kllanueva
Emily Mahar
Leah Herzog
Gala Dumez
Ysabel Tran
Ellen Hutchinson-Kay
Grace Do

Tia Teiniketo

PAR 4 SCORING

Cherise Otter
Louise Yu
Latanna Stone
Jacque Galloway
Jessica Spicer
Anna Kramer
Antonia Malate
Alyssa Montgomery
Courtney Dow
Megan Whittaker
Maddie White
Julia Johnson
Sabrina Igbal
Amy Taylor
Chiara Tamburlini

PAR 5 SCORING

Niamh McSherry
Grace Do

Alyssa Montgomery
Manuela Lizarazu
Mary Weinstein
Sofia Garcia

Keera Foocharoen
Julia Johnson
Becca DiNunzio
Latanna Stone
Chiara Tamburlini
Kate Smith

Ellen Hutchinson-Kay
Greta Bruner
Briony Bayles

Ole Miss
Kansas State
Augusta

Ole Miss
Nebraska
Ole Miss
TCU

Augusta
Virginia Tech
Nebraska
Texas Tech
San Jose State
Ole Miss

TCU

UAB

Missouri
Vanderbilt

LSuU

lowa

Virginia Tech
Indianapolis
San Jose State
Virginia Tech
Texas A&M
Nebraska

San Jose State
Ole Miss

TCU

Texas Tech
Ole Miss

Kansas State
TCU

Virginia Tech
lowa

Denver
Texas Tech
Virginia Tech
Ole Miss
Virginia Tech
LSU

Ole Miss
Nebraska
Ole Miss
TCU

Kansas State

2.40
2.60
2.60
2.60
2.60
2.60
2.60

2.60
2.80
2.80
2.80
2.80
2.80
2.80
2.80

3.62
3.62
3.62
3.75
3.75
3.88
3.88
3.88
3.88
3.88
3.88
3.88
3.88
3.88
3.88

4.20
4.40
4.40
4.60
4.60
4.60
4.60
4.60
4.60
4.60
4.60
4.60
4.80
4.80
4.80

EAGLES

Latanna Stone
Becca DiNunzio
Keera Foocharoen

M%Fﬁ%l nueva

Teresa Diez Moliner
BIRDIES

Cherise Otter
Sofia Garcia
Conner Beth Ball
Niamh McSherry
Alyssa Montgomery
Julia Johnson
Ava Schwienteck
Courtney Dow
Megan Whittaker
Haley Vargas
Chiara Tamburlini
Kennedy Swann
Louise Yu
Andrea Lignell
Latanna Stone

PARS

Ellen Hutchinson-Kay
Katelyn Skinner
Kendall Griffin
Emily Mahar
Kajsa Arwefijall
Jacque Galloway
Jennie Park
Maddie White
Ysabel Tran
Trinity King

Anna Krekling
Kennedy Swann
Chiara Tamburlini
Presley Baggett
Reid Isaac

LSU
Virginia Tech
Virginia Tech

Augusta
Augusta

Missouri
Texas Tech
Ole Miss
Kansas State
Virginia Tech
Ole Miss
Texas A&M
Texas A&M
Nebraska
Kansas State
Ole Miss

Ole Miss
Vanderbilt
Ole Miss
LSU

Ole Miss
Indianapolis
LSU

Virginia Tech
San Jose State
lowa

TCU

San Jose State
San Jose State
TCU

Denver

Ole Miss

Ole Miss

LSU

Kansas State
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N )

A MMM OOOON

15
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
13
13
13
13
13

1



TCU Battle at the Beach

Dates: Nov 1-3, 2019

Course Statistics

Post Round 2

>

D
X
&

%

Round 2 - San Jose Club Campestre

=3

©CO~NOUNWNER ©T

Par

PO DDOPPOODOPPOPOWRAOPWOG

Yard
s

445
150
375
530
321
162
500
350
192
370
150
370
476
390
155
411
540
393

Doubl

e Eag
les

Eagle
s

Birdie
s
27
7
19
20
12
26
16
15
4
11
3
6
21
10
10
8
7
8

Pars

45
64
49
49
55
42
49
49
50
52
66
50
37
60
46
48
47
51

Round 1 - San Jose Club Campestre

=k

©CO~NOUNWNELE O©T

Par

APODOPPOAODRDROWOPPWPAPROWAODWO

Yard
S

445
150
375
530
321
162
500
350
192
370
150
370
476
390
155
411
540
393

Doubl

e Eag
les

Eagle
S

4

Birdie
S
27
11
2
4
20
13
17
18
3
6
5
7
18
11
2
6
11
13

Pars

a7
50
40
38
43
62
48
57
56
54
47
61
41
41
47
48
43
35

Boge
ys
10
16
16
13
17
16
14
19
31
18
18
24
20
16
28
28
23
22

Boge
ys

24
32
36
20
10
14
11
26
16
31
16
22
32
26
27
29
34

Doubl

ONDMOWWWE

O WWE N

Doubl
e

N

w

Other

[uy

S

Other

NP P W P PP 00N

NNERAERPDN

Rnd
Avg
4.92
3.10
3.97
4.97
4.14
2.95
5.17
4.14
3.36
4.24
3.17
4.39
5.17
4.09
3.28
4.31
5.47
4.31

Rnd
Avg
4.72
3.23
4.75
5.60
4.10
3.01
5.21
3.95
3.32
4.41
3.39
4.17
5.21
4.32
3.61
4.39
5.32
4.38

Par Yards Hole
5 445 1
3 150 2
4 375 3
5 530 4
4 321 5
3 162 6
5 500 7
4 350 8
3 192 9
4 370 10
3 150 11
4 370 12
5 476 13
4 390 14
3 155 15
4 411 16
5 540 17
4 393 18
Par Yards Hole
5 445 1
3 150 2
4 375 3
5 530 4
4 321 5
3 162 6
5 500 7
4 350 8
3 192 9
4 370 10
3 150 11
4 370 12
5 476 13
4 390 14
3 155 15
4 411 16
5 540 17
4 393 18
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